
Prayag Ghat - Lucknow Charbagh Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/04245xs - Pass - NR 
PYG/Prayag Ghat Terminus to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

4h 14m - 197 km - 27 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PYG Prayag Ghat Terminus 07:15 0 1 0 18 NR
2 PRG Prayag Junction 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 3 32 91 NR
3 PFM Phaphamau Junction 07:38 07:39 1m 0 1 9 44 93 NR
4 SPGL Sarai Gopal 07:46 07:47 1m 0 1 14 76 101 NR
5 ARP Atrampur 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 23 60 105 NR
6 RMC Ram Chaura Road 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 30 52 104 NR
7 LGO LalgopalGanj 08:11 08:12 1m 0 1 37 55 NR
8 BHDR Bhadri 08:20 08:21 1m 0 1 45 48 NR
9 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 52 78 NR
10 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 64 61 NR
11 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
08:48 08:49 1m 0 1 71 59 NR

12 ARKA Arkha 08:58 08:59 1m 0 1 79 32 NR
13 UCR Unchahar Junction 09:03 09:04 1m 0 1 82 55 107 NR
14 RCP Ramachandrapur 09:15 09:16 1m 0 1 92 71 121 NR
15 LMN Lachhmanpur 09:22 09:23 1m 0 1 99 73 120 NR
16 DYP Daryapur Junction 09:35 09:36 1m 0 1 114 45 114 NR
17 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 120 46 112 NR
18 GANG GangaGanj 09:55 09:56 1m 0 1 127 70 118 NR
19 HCP Harchandpur 10:02 10:03 1m 0 1 134 76 121 NR
20 KVG Kundanganj 10:08 10:09 1m 0 1 141 95 118 NR
21 BCN Bachhrawan 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 150 69 124 NR
22 SAGR Shrirajnagar 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 156 72 122 NR
23 NHN Nigohan 10:27 10:28 1m 0 1 162 83 128 NR
24 KKAH Kankaha 10:33 10:34 1m 0 1 169 78 124 NR
25 MLJ MohanlalGanj 10:40 10:41 1m 0 1 177 57 124 NR
26 UTR Utraitia Junction

(Lucknow)
10:50 10:51 1m 0 1 185 42 121 NR

27 BHAW Block Hut A 10:58 10:59 1m 0 1 190 31 119 NR
28 LBH Dilkusha Cabin 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 194 10 120 NR
29 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:29 0 1 197 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (01:24)

Sep 10 2024 (01:24)

1

1


